
Godda - Sealdah MEMU Inaugural Special/03410IS - MEMU - ER 
GODA/Godda to SDAH/Sealdah 

9h 40m - 364 km - 40 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GODA Godda 13:00 1 1 0 50 88 ER
2 PYHT Poreyahat 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 17 46 148 ER
3 HSDA Hansdiha 13:42 13:44 2m 0 1 32 41 183 ER
4 NNHT Nonihat Bhaturia 14:08 14:09 1m 0 1 48 38 ER
5 BRPS Barapalasi 14:27 14:28 1m 0 1 60 22 ER
6 DUMK Dumka 15:05 15:10 5m 0 1 74 31 145 ER
7 RPH Rampurhat Junction 17:13 17:18 5m 0 1 138 71 143 ER
8 TPF Tarapith Road 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 145 54 45 ER
9 MLV Mallarpur 17:31 17:32 1m 0 1 151 81 47 ER
10 GHLE Gadadharpur 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 159 72 52 ER
11 SNT Sainthia Junction 17:45 17:46 1m 0 1 166 78 58 ER
12 BSLE Bataspur 17:52 17:53 1m 0 1 174 55 54 ER
13 AMP Ahmadpur Junction 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 179 66 44 ER
14 KPLE Kopai 18:08 18:09 1m 0 1 188 55 48 ER
15 PNE Prantik 18:16 18:17 1m 0 1 195 41 43 ER
16 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 199 77 50 ER
17 BDH Bhedia 18:31 18:32 1m 0 1 206 61 14 ER
18 PCQ Pichkurirdhal 18:37 18:38 1m 0 1 211 62 38 ER
19 GKH Guskara 18:44 18:45 1m 0 1 218 50 40 ER
20 NRX Noadar Dhal 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 223 75 45 ER
21 BPS Banpas 18:56 18:57 1m 0 1 228 64 46 ER
22 JTL Jhapater Dhal 19:02 19:03 1m 0 1 233 9 42 ER
23 KAN Khana Junction 19:32 19:33 1m 0 1 237 89 39 ER
24 TIT Talit 19:37 19:38 1m 0 1 243 43 37 ER
25 BWN Barddhaman Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 251 68 36 ER
26 MYM Memari 20:12 20:13 1m 0 1 276 119 25 ER
27 BOI Bainchi 20:19 20:20 1m 0 1 288 92 21 ER
28 PDA Pundooah 20:26 20:27 1m 0 1 297 86 20 ER
29 MUG Magra 20:37 20:38 1m 0 1 311 26 ER
30 BDC Bandel Junction 20:54 20:56 2m 0 1 318 11 26 ER
31 HYG Hooghly Ghat 21:16 21:17 1m 0 1 322 34 ER
32 GFAE Garifa 21:20 21:21 1m 0 1 323 34 15 ER
33 NH Naihati Junction 21:26 21:28 2m 0 1 326 33 15 ER
34 KNR Kankinara 21:33 21:34 1m 0 1 329 74 13 ER
35 SNR Shyamnagar 21:38 21:39 1m 0 1 334 63 15 ER
36 IP Ichhapur 21:42 21:43 1m 0 1 337 55 11 ER
37 BP Barrackpore 21:48 21:49 1m 0 1 342 59 12 ER
38 KDH Khardaha 21:53 21:54 1m 0 1 346 44 10 ER
39 SEP Sodpur 21:58 21:59 1m 0 1 349 63 7 ER
40 BLH Belgharia 22:03 22:04 1m 0 1 353 55 10 ER
41 DDJ Dum Dum Junction 22:09 22:10 1m 0 1 357 14 ER
42 SDAH Sealdah 22:40 0 1 364 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (01:14)

Sep 14 2024 (01:14)

1

1


